Rank Points Fleet

1

Rank Points Fleet

1

N o 0o~ WDN

Rank Points Fleet

1

1

1

0o O WN

2

A

B

B
B
B
B
B
B

C

Boat
Northern Harrie

Boat
Rumblefish
Straight Jacket
Flying Circus
Handicapped
Eclipse
Eribresea
Tethani

Boat
Airborne

Sawyer 2017
Thunder Bay

Sawyer - A Fleet - June 24, 2017 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00:00, Distance: 18.91

Class HelmName
r J41 Chris Wells

PHRF
66

Start
12:00:00

Sawyer - B Fleet - June 24, 2017 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00:00, Distance: 18.91

Class HelmName
J29 Sandy Sellers

X-3/4 Terry Cano
Express 27 James Gracey

Santa Cruz 27  Tyler De Bruyne

Laser 28 Christopher Winn

Express 27 Cam McWhirter
Viking 34 Fred Stille

PHRF
111
108
138
144
132
138
132

Start
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Sawyer - C Fleet - June 24, 2017 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00:00, Distance: 18.91

Class HelmName
C&C 27 Ken Lang

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

PHRF
192

Place
DNF

Finish
17:06:59

Finish
17:22:39
19:26:25
20:04:27
21:46:06
21:43:14
21:47:00
14:30:27

Elapsed
5:06:59

Elapsed
5:22:39
7:26:25
8:04:27
9:46:06
9:43:14
9:47.00
DNF

Corrected
4:46:11

Corrected
4:47:40
6:52:23
7:20:57
9:00:43
9:01:38
9:03:30


http://www.sailwave.com/

