Sawyer 2017

Thunder Bay

Sawyer - A Fleet - June 24, 2017 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00:00, Distance: 18.91

Rank	Points	Fleet	Boat	Class	HelmName	PHRF	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected
1	1	Α	Northern Harrier	J41	Chris Wells	66	12:00:00	17:06:59	5:06:59	4:46:11

Sawyer - B Fleet - June 24, 2017 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00:00, Distance: 18.91

Rank	Points	Fleet	Boat	Class	HelmName	PHRF	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected
1	1	В	Rumblefish	J29	Sandy Sellers	111	12:00:00	17:22:39	5:22:39	4:47:40
2	2	В	Straight Jacket	X-3/4	Terry Cano	108	12:00:00	19:26:25	7:26:25	6:52:23
3	3	В	Flying Circus	Express 27	James Gracey	138	12:00:00	20:04:27	8:04:27	7:20:57
4	4	В	Handicapped	Santa Cruz 27	Tyler De Bruyne	144	12:00:00	21:46:06	9:46:06	9:00:43
5	5	В	Eclipse	Laser 28	Christopher Winn	132	12:00:00	21:43:14	9:43:14	9:01:38
6	6	В	Eribresea	Express 27	Cam McWhirter	138	12:00:00	21:47:00	9:47:00	9:03:30
7	8	В	Tethani	Viking 34	Fred Stille	132	12:00:00	14:30:27	DNF	

Sawyer - C Fleet - June 24, 2017 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00:00, Distance: 18.91

Rank	Points	Fleet	Boat	Class	HelmName	PHRF	Place
1	2	С	Airborne	C&C 27	Ken Lang	192	DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 www.sailwave.com